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SCIOTO RIDGE UNITED METHODIST
CHURCH

4341 DUBLIN RD.

SCIOTO RIDGE UNITED METHODIST
CHURCH

4343 DUBLIN RD.

HUGH B. SHOWE, II TRUSTEE
& HEIDI KOCH

4330 DUBLIN RD.

TIMOTHY J. FREY &
TERRI L. FREY

4350 DUBLIN RD.

MEGAN A. ULMER-NEAD &
DAVID J. NEAD

4342 DUBLIN RD.

SCIOTO RIDGE UNITED
METHODIST CHURCH

DUBLIN RD.

DRU RONEY & MICHAEL GENTNER
4330 RIVER LANDINGS CT.

JASON A. PRICE &
MEGAN L. PRICE

4336 RIVER LANDINGS CT.

SHARON E. GOLDFARB TR
4346 RIVER LANDINGS CT.

EL RANCHO FUREY, LLC, AN  OHIO
LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

4356 DUBLIN RD.
DANIEL J. FUREY
4352 DUBLIN RD.

KENNETH A. BYRNE & ELAINE
M. BYRNE

4356 RIVER LANDINGS CT.

SHERRY GAIL GRIFFITH &
MICKEY E. PENNINGTON, JR.

4400 DUBLIN RD.

ROBERT ROY WALTERS &
MARILENA RINALDI WALTERS

4410 DUBLIN RD.

ANTHONY T. ZANETOS
4410 LANDMARK LN.

JETTA L. KAUNE & PATRICK
N. KAUNE

4420 LANDMARK LN.

DANIEL J. LANGEN &
TAMARA L. LANGEN
4400 LANDMARK LN.

JIMMY R. HOLSTEIN &
LESLIE J. HOLSTEIN

4390 LANDMARK LN.

BRIAN M. WILSON &
FELICIA M. WILSON

4376 LANDMARK LN.

DANIEL W. WHITNEY &
MELINDA M. WHITNEY
4430 LANDMARK LN.

DANNY P. VANSCOY & CARMEN
C. VANSCOY

4440 LANDMARK LN.

VLADIMIR M. SHAFER &
MARINA Z. SHAFER

4444 LANDMARK LN.

EDWARD J. HERRMANN, ROMAN
CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF COLUMBUS

4455 DUBLIN RD.

MARK E. KLOPFER &
CRAIG D. LITTLE

4456 DUBLIN RD.

JOHN H. JEWETT &
CAROL A. JEWETT
4444 DUBLIN RD.

JEAN B. IGEL
TRUSTEE

4448 DUBLIN RD.

MATTHEW M. BRANDEBURG &
RENEE C. BONSELL
4470 DUBLIN RD.

GRUBER ACRES, LLC, AN OHIO
LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

DUBLIN RD.

DAN A. REMLINGER &
SAMANTHA J. REMLINGER
3395 SAINT CHARLES LN.

MATTHEW HOERSTEN &
KARYN HOERSTEN

3396 SAINT CHARLES LN.

GRUBER ACRES, LLC, AN OHIO LIMITED
LIABILITY COMPANY

DUBLIN RD.

MATTHEW HOERSTEN &

KARYN HOERSTEN

3396 SAINT CHARLES LN.
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MATTHEW HOERSTEN &
KARYN HOERSTEN

3396 SAINT CHARLES LN.
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GARY E. RUHE, PAULA R. RUHE &
JANELLE R. RUHE
4500 DUBLIN RD.

ANN RIEHL
4500 DUBLIN RD.

KRISTI STRANGE &
MAGGIE LAWRENCE
4940 MEMPHIS CT.

BRIAN L. SUMMERS &
KATHERINE ROONEY
4946 MEMPHIS CT.

DAVID B. SMITH & MARTA W. SMITH,
TRUSTEES

4520 DUBLIN RD.

RONALD L. SCHULLER &
TAMARA A. STRAHLER

4532 DUBLIN RD.

STEVEN A. LISTON &
SUSANNA L. LISTON
4956 MEMPHIS CT.

SUSAN WARD
4966 MEMPHIS CT.

RONG YI &
TAE H. PAEK

4976 MEMPHIS CT.

MARILYN S. FRIEDMAN,
TRUSTEE

4984 MEMPHIS CT.

JOANN BARNETT,
TRUSTEE

4544 DUBLIN RD.

ADAM FULKERT &
JESSICA ORLANDO

4369 SHIRE LANDING RD.

RICHARD J. RYZNAR &
FLORENCE M. RYZNAR

4994 MEMPHIS CT.

JOSH W. ECKERT & JESSIE
L. ECKERT

5008 MEMPHIS CT.

GREGORY T. MEYER
3424 MARK TWAIN DR.

RICHARD M. PETERS, III &
ANGELA E. PETERS

5088 WAINFLEET CT.

STEVEN R. SHIRLEY & LORI
L. SHIREY

5104 WAINFLEET CT.

JOSEPH M. SPICUZZA &
HEATHER D. SPICUZZA

3481 MOUNTSHANNON RD.

LORI ANN HAYES &
DANIEL R. PALMER

5146 DRUMCLIFF CT.

ALICE WEI HAMRICK & MATTHEW
GERLAD HAMRICK

4370 SHIRE LANDING RD.

KURT M. STEPHENS & CHRISTINA R.
STEPHENS

4391 SHIRE COVE RD.

ANDREW Z. KISH &
NORA M. KISH

5160 DRUMCLIFF CT.

FREDERICK A. STOSBERG
5174 DRUMCLIFF CT.

COURTNEY MAE ELSON
4406 SHIRE COVE RD.

JOHN M. DAVIS
4435 SHIRE CREEK CT.

4747 DUBLIN ROAD, LLC, AN OHIO
LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

DUBLIN ROAD

ROBERT L. GOMEZ
4442 SHIRE CREEK CT.

GERALD V. DOBBINS & EVA
M. DOBBINS

4491 SHIRE MILL RD.

4747 DUBLIN ROAD, LLC, AN OHIO
LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

DUBLIN ROAD

4747 DUBLIN ROAD, LLC, AN OHIO
LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

DUBLIN ROAD
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